
NoVA West Regional 2010
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Nature Trail'R Results Div I Div II Div III

Return to The Gift of Flight Results Div I Div II Div III

Discovered Treasures Results Div IA Div IB Div II Div III

Column Structure Results Div I Div II Div III

Food Court Results Div IA Div IB Div IIA Div IIB Div III

Nature Trail'R Div I

Pos Name & Location                Number        Long   Style  Spont Total/
                                                 Term                Pnlty

 1 Greenbriar West ES Tm A          10061 Calc: 200.00  50.00  91.94 341.94
   504                                     Raw: 171.00  41.33  57.00   0

 2 Floris ES Tm A                   35369 Calc: 183.63  39.51 100.00 321.14
   522                                     Raw: 157.00  32.66  62.00   2

 3 McNair ES Tm A                   36813 Calc: 172.53  49.19  77.42 297.14
   457                                     Raw: 147.51  40.66  48.00   2

 4 Hunters Woods ES Tm A            26974 Calc: 179.52  44.76  62.90 287.18
   401                                     Raw: 153.49  37.00  39.00   0

 5 Lake Anne ES                     28584 Calc: 181.09  43.95  59.68 284.72
   456                                     Raw: 154.83  36.33  37.00   0

 6 Lemon Road ES                    32154 Calc: 176.62  37.50  56.45 270.57
   658                                     Raw: 151.01  31.00  35.00   0

 7 White Oaks ES                    10060 Calc: 140.55  35.89  83.87 258.31
   620                                     Raw: 120.17  29.67  52.00   2

 8 Greenbriar West ES Tm B          39139 Calc: 162.57  40.72  59.68 251.97
   516                                     Raw: 139.00  33.66  37.00  11

 9 Capital Baptist Home Tm A        34281 Calc: 149.71  37.90  56.45 244.06
   421                                     Raw: 128.00  31.33  35.00   0

10 Forest Edge ES Tm A              30388 Calc: 136.07  34.29  77.42 242.78
                                           Raw: 116.34  28.34  48.00   5

11 Hunters Woods ES Tm C            35987 Calc: 148.15  34.29  48.39 230.83
   488                                     Raw: 126.67  28.34  30.00   0

12 Terra Centre ES Tm A             29043 Calc: 137.43  33.86  56.45 227.74
   485                                     Raw: 117.50  27.99  35.00   0

13 Westlawn ES                      36621 Calc: 135.10  31.45  56.45 221.00
   366                                     Raw: 115.51  26.00  35.00   2

14 Thurgood Marshall ES             38730 Calc: 143.27  29.85  45.16 218.28
   512                                     Raw: 122.50  24.67  28.00   0
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15 Bristow Run ES                   30380 Calc: 146.00  40.32  32.26 216.58
   409                                     Raw: 124.83  33.33  20.00   2

16 Hunters Woods ES Tm B            30754 Calc: 126.50  35.07  51.61 213.18
   559                                     Raw: 108.16  28.99  32.00   0

17 Oakton ES Tm A                   29523 Calc: 130.21  30.24  56.45 206.90
   436                                     Raw: 111.33  25.00  35.00  10

Top

Nature Trail'R Div II

Pos Name & Location                Number        Long   Style  Spont Total/
                                                 Term                Pnlty

 1 Rachel Carson MS Tm A            31523 Calc: 183.11  43.13  72.39 285.63
   440                                     Raw: 133.67  39.25  57.67  13

 2 Luther Jackson MS                38143 Calc: 200.00  26.10  51.46 277.56
   583                                     Raw: 146.00  23.75  41.00   0

 3 Manassas Park ES                 39091 Calc: 167.82  32.42  84.51 275.75
   632                                     Raw: 122.51  29.50  67.33   9

 4 Nysmith                          30470 Calc: 191.34  50.00  23.85 262.19
   609                                     Raw: 139.68  45.50  19.00   3

 5 Capital Baptist Home Tm B        35853 Calc: 142.47  24.45 100.00 260.92
   447                                     Raw: 104.00  22.25  79.67   6

 6 Manassas Park MS                 37954 Calc: 113.25  26.92  92.88 233.05
   385                                     Raw:  82.67  24.50  74.00   0

 7 Floris ES Tm A                   35369 Calc: 130.36  31.32  82.43 221.11
   529                                     Raw:  95.16  28.50  65.67  23

 8 Rachel Carson MS Tm B            34464 Calc:  97.93  25.00  80.75 175.68
   505                                     Raw:  71.49  22.75  64.33  28

 9 Fox Mill ES Tm A                 28383 Calc: 137.22  28.30  30.12 173.64
   519                                     Raw: 100.17  25.75  24.00  22

10 Terra Centre ES Tm A             29043 Calc: 139.49  18.41  11.30 162.20
   472                                     Raw: 101.83  16.75   9.00   7

Top

Nature Trail'R Div III

Pos Name & Location                Number        Long   Style  Spont Total/
                                                 Term                Pnlty

 1 Oakton HS                        32076 Calc: 200.00  50.00 100.00 347.00
   336                                     Raw: 161.66  39.50 112.00   3

Top
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Return to The Gift of Flight Div I

Pos Name & Location                Number        Long   Style  Spont Total/
                                                 Term                Pnlty

 1 Greenbriar West ES Tm A          10061 Calc: 200.00  50.00  81.82 331.82
   518                                     Raw: 131.33  31.25  63.00   0

 2 Hunters Woods ES Tm B            30754 Calc: 185.79  47.60  87.01 315.40
   388                                     Raw: 122.00  29.75  67.00   5

 3 Thurgood Marshall ES             38730 Calc: 154.31  40.40  68.83 263.54
   395                                     Raw: 101.33  25.25  53.00   0

 4 Oak Hill ES                      31486 Calc: 126.40  50.00 100.00 256.40
   425                                     Raw:  83.00  31.25  77.00  20

 5 Floris ES Tm A                   35369 Calc: 144.16  22.00  72.73 238.89
   565                                     Raw:  94.66  13.75  56.00   0

 6 Bristow Run ES                   30380 Calc: 146.71  29.20  58.44 234.35
   351                                     Raw:  96.34  18.25  45.00   0

 7 White Oaks ES                    10060 Calc: 144.17  29.60  44.16 217.93
   664                                     Raw:  94.67  18.50  34.00   0

 8 Floris ES Tm B                   38372 Calc: 138.06  23.60  58.44 215.10
   547                                     Raw:  90.66  14.75  45.00   5

 9 Hunters Woods ES Tm A            26974 Calc: 136.57  25.60  36.36 163.53
   365                                     Raw:  89.68  16.00  28.00  35

Top

Return to The Gift of Flight Div II

Pos Name & Location                Number        Long   Style  Spont Total/
                                                 Term                Pnlty

 1 Lake Braddock SS                  5812 Calc: 200.00  43.03 100.00 343.03
   603                                     Raw: 172.66  35.50 103.00   0

 2 Hunters Woods ES Tm A            26974 Calc: 182.25  50.00  75.73 307.98
   397                                     Raw: 157.34  41.25  78.00   0

 3 Rachel Carson MS Tm A            31523 Calc: 165.64  38.79  91.26 275.69
   478                                     Raw: 143.00  32.00  94.00  20

 4 Nysmith                          30470 Calc: 156.74  31.52  85.44 273.70
   420                                     Raw: 135.31  26.00  88.00   0

 5 Capital Baptist Home Tm A        34281 Calc: 157.94  19.70  65.05 242.69
   450                                     Raw: 136.35  16.25  67.00   0

 6 Oak Hill ES                      31486 Calc: 128.97  16.67  72.82 218.46
   550                                     Raw: 111.34  13.75  75.00   0

 7 Greenbriar West ES Tm A          10061 Calc: 127.43  17.27  57.28 201.98
   595                                     Raw: 110.01  14.25  59.00   0
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Top

Return to The Gift of Flight Div III

Pos Name & Location                Number        Long   Style  Spont Total/
                                                 Term                Pnlty

 1 Robinson SS                      29399 Calc: 200.00  50.00 100.00 350.00
   432                                     Raw: 185.99  31.00  78.00   0

 2 South Lakes HS Tm A              32307 Calc:  78.86  28.63  98.72 186.21
   586                                     Raw:  73.34  17.75  77.00  20

Top

Discovered Treasures Div IA

Pos Name & Location                Number        Long   Style  Spont Total/
                                                 Term                Pnlty

 1 Nysmith                          30470 Calc: 200.00  48.69 100.00 348.69
   576                                     Raw: 158.75  37.66  69.00   0

 2 Greenbriar West ES Tm A          10061 Calc: 177.32  46.55  82.61 306.48
   611                                     Raw: 140.75  36.00  57.00   0

 3 Capital Baptist Home Tm A        34281 Calc: 194.33  44.38  66.67 305.38
   492                                     Raw: 154.25  34.32  46.00   0

 4 Bristow Run ES                   30380 Calc: 129.13  50.00  69.57 248.70
   489                                     Raw: 102.50  38.67  48.00   0

 5 Colvin Run ES Tm A               34412 Calc: 155.91  32.75  49.28 237.94
   584                                     Raw: 123.75  25.33  34.00   0

 6 Montessori Holmes Run            39059 Calc: 141.10  34.48  55.07 230.65
   347                                     Raw: 112.00  26.67  38.00   0

 6 Fox Mill ES Tm A                 28383 Calc: 139.84  39.23  50.72 229.79
   539                                     Raw: 111.00  30.34  35.00   0

 7 McNair ES Tm A                   36813 Calc: 112.13  39.23  52.17 203.53
   646                                     Raw:  89.00  30.34  36.00   0

 8 Oakton ES Tm A                   29523 Calc: 100.47  34.48  55.07 190.02
   437                                     Raw:  79.75  26.67  38.00   0

 9 Orange Hunt ES                   19673 Calc: 111.81  30.17  31.88 128.86
   380                                     Raw:  88.75  23.33  22.00  45

Top

Discovered Treasures Div IB

Pos Name & Location                Number        Long   Style  Spont Total/
                                                 Term                Pnlty
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 1 Oakton ES Tm B                   33515 Calc: 200.00  45.87 100.00 345.87
   433                                     Raw: 131.33  33.33  89.00   0

 2 Mosby Woods ES                   34282 Calc: 194.93  43.59  96.63 335.15
   569                                     Raw: 128.00  31.67  86.00   0

 3 Waples Mill ES                   27319 Calc: 190.36  50.00  58.43 298.79
   599                                     Raw: 125.00  36.33  52.00   0

 4 Wolftrap ES                      30618 Calc: 172.62  34.39  73.03 280.04
   552                                     Raw: 113.35  24.99  65.00   0

 5 McNair ES Tm B                   39064 Calc: 157.39  46.78  78.65 277.82
   647                                     Raw: 103.35  33.99  70.00   5

 6 Forestville ES                   25649 Calc: 138.09  38.52  93.26 269.87
   622                                     Raw:  90.68  27.99  83.00   0

 7 Oak Hill ES                      31486 Calc: 153.80  35.34  64.04 253.18
   466                                     Raw: 100.99  25.68  57.00   0

 8 Herndon-Reston Home              37896 Calc: 142.65  38.99  49.44 229.08
   600                                     Raw:  93.67  28.33  44.00   2

 9 Colvin Run ES Tm B               35858 Calc:  92.36  31.19  77.53 196.08
   652                                     Raw:  60.65  22.66  69.00   5

10 London Towne ES                  16567 Calc:  64.48  33.50  22.47 120.45
   662                                     Raw:  42.34  24.34  20.00   0

Top

Discovered Treasures Div II

Pos Name & Location                Number        Long   Style  Spont Total/
                                                 Term                Pnlty

 1 Nysmith                          30470 Calc: 189.62  48.36  98.75 336.73
   607                                     Raw: 150.75  44.25  98.50   0

 2 Rachel Carson MS Tm B            34464 Calc: 166.67  45.63 100.00 312.30
   548                                     Raw: 132.50  41.75  99.75   0

 3 Lake Anne ES                     28584 Calc: 200.00  50.00  56.64 306.64
   423                                     Raw: 159.00  45.75  56.50   0

 4 Fairhill ES                      34615 Calc: 169.81  40.98  76.69 285.48
   648                                     Raw: 135.00  37.50  76.50   2

 5 St. Andrew the Apostle           26670 Calc: 190.25  33.88  59.15 283.28
   572                                     Raw: 151.25  31.00  59.00   0

 6 Oak Hill ES                      31486 Calc: 159.43  37.43  70.18 267.04
   493                                     Raw: 126.75  34.25  70.00   0

 7 Forest Edge ES Tm A              30388 Calc: 135.85  43.99  93.48 263.32
   626                                     Raw: 108.00  40.25  93.25  10

 8 Virginia Run ES                  20037 Calc: 161.32  38.25  63.41 260.98
   639                                     Raw: 128.25  35.00  63.25   2

 9 Rachel Carson MS Tm A            31523 Calc: 140.25  42.08  65.66 247.99
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   407                                     Raw: 111.50  38.50  65.50   0

10 Franklin MS                      35507 Calc: 129.25  38.25  74.94 242.44
   536                                     Raw: 102.75  35.00  74.75   0

11 Terra Centre ES Tm B             38356 Calc: 124.21  39.34  46.62 210.17
   476                                     Raw:  98.75  36.00  46.50   0

12 McNair ES Tm A                   36813 Calc:  67.92  26.50  74.19 168.61
   649                                     Raw:  54.00  24.25  74.00   0

13 Terra Centre ES Tm A             29043 Calc:  91.19  38.25  29.07 158.51
   484                                     Raw:  72.50  35.00  29.00   0

Top

Discovered Treasures Div III

Pos Name & Location                Number        Long   Style  Spont Total/
                                                 Term                Pnlty

 1 Capital Baptist Home Tm B        35853 Calc: 200.00  50.00 100.00 350.00
   386                                     Raw: 178.25  46.00 114.00   0

 2 Lake Braddock SS                  5812 Calc: 146.98  36.23  75.44 258.65
   598                                     Raw: 131.00  33.33  86.00   0

 3 South Lakes HS Tm A              32307 Calc: 128.75  35.51  92.98 257.24
   494                                     Raw: 114.75  32.67 106.00   0

 4 Rachel Carson MS Tm A            31523 Calc: 113.32  32.25  83.33 228.90
   497                                     Raw: 101.00  29.67  95.00   0

Top

Column Structure Div I

Pos Name & Location                Number       Wt Hld  Long   Style  Spont Total/
                                                        Term                Pnlty

 1 Colvin Run ES Tm A               34412 Calc: 150.00 189.39  50.00 100.00 339.39
   579                                     Raw:1027.00  19.50  38.50  82.00   0

 2 Hunters Woods ES Tm A            26974 Calc:  13.80  41.58  40.91  87.80 170.29
   515                                     Raw:  94.50  13.75  31.50  72.00   0

 3 Floris ES Tm A                   35369 Calc:   9.06  44.41  43.51  73.17 161.09
   520                                     Raw:  62.00  17.50  33.50  60.00   0

 4 Oak Hill ES                      31486 Calc:   9.42  30.13  48.70  69.51 148.34
   483                                     Raw:  64.50  10.25  37.50  57.00   0

 5 Orange Hunt ES                   19673 Calc:  11.98  24.61  40.26  76.83 141.70
   379                                     Raw:  82.00   6.25  31.00  63.00   0

 6 Fairhill ES                      34615 Calc:   1.75  51.75  32.14  23.17 107.06
   666                                     Raw:  12.00  24.75  24.75  19.00   0

 7 Greenbriar West ES Tm A          10061 Calc:  39.73  72.05  40.26  89.02 101.33
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   465                                     Raw: 272.00  16.00  31.00  73.00 100

Top

Column Structure Div II

Pos Name & Location                Number       Wt Hld  Long   Style  Spont Total/
                                                        Term                Pnlty

 1 Kilmer MS                        37402 Calc: 150.00 184.07  50.00 100.00 334.07
   496                                     Raw:1027.00  23.00  39.25 147.00   0

 2 Manassas Park MS                 37954 Calc:   5.04  55.04  41.72  77.55 174.31
   428                                     Raw:  34.50  33.75  32.75 114.00   0

 3 Nysmith                          30470 Calc:   1.75  47.68  44.59  70.75 163.02
   353                                     Raw:  12.00  31.00  35.00 104.00   0

 4 Pine Spring ES                   33080 Calc:   2.85  42.11  35.67  37.41 115.19
   502                                     Raw:  19.50  26.50  28.00  55.00   0

 5 Greenbriar West ES Tm A          10061 Calc:   6.13  13.17  41.40  58.50 113.07
   410                                     Raw:  42.00   4.75  32.50  86.00   0

 5 Fairhill ES                      34615 Calc:   8.33  34.63  35.35  42.86 112.84
   667                                     Raw:  57.00  17.75  27.75  63.00   0

Top

Column Structure Div III

Pos Name & Location                Number       Wt Hld  Long   Style  Spont Total/
                                                        Term                Pnlty

 1 Oakton HS                        32076 Calc: 150.00 200.00  50.00 100.00 350.00
   337                                     Raw: 842.00  34.75  41.00 112.00   0

Top

Food Court Div IA

Pos Name & Location                Number        Long   Style  Spont Total/
                                                 Term                Pnlty

 1 Bull Run ES Tm A                 30362 Calc: 198.49  39.36  90.91 328.76
   668                                     Raw: 164.00  24.66  60.00   0

 2 Pine Spring ES                   33080 Calc: 200.00  39.36  63.64 303.00
   503                                     Raw: 165.25  24.66  42.00   0

 3 Mosby Woods ES                   34282 Calc: 198.79  27.13  87.88 288.80
   621                                     Raw: 164.25  17.00  58.00  25

 3 Nysmith                          30470 Calc: 164.60  49.47  78.79 287.86
   363                                     Raw: 136.00  31.00  52.00   5
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 4 McNair ES Tm A                   36813 Calc: 191.83  37.25  57.58 286.66
   469                                     Raw: 158.50  23.34  38.00   0

 5 Fox Mill ES Tm A                 28383 Calc: 196.07  50.00  37.88 283.95
   477                                     Raw: 162.00  31.33  25.00   0

 5 Hunters Woods ES Tm A            26974 Calc: 192.13  30.34  60.61 283.08
   549                                     Raw: 158.75  19.01  40.00   0

 6 Oakton ES Tm A                   29523 Calc: 176.70  29.78  72.73 279.21
   445                                     Raw: 146.00  18.66  48.00   0

 7 Forest Edge ES Tm A              30388 Calc: 171.86  49.46  57.58 277.90
   391                                     Raw: 142.00  30.99  38.00   1

 8 Providence ES Tm A               36592 Calc: 173.68  21.82  63.64 259.14
   535                                     Raw: 143.50  13.67  42.00   0

 9 Virginia Run ES                  20037 Calc: 162.48  45.74  48.48 256.70
   623                                     Raw: 134.25  28.66  32.00   0

10 Great Falls ES                   35508 Calc: 134.95  24.47 100.00 253.42
   675                                     Raw: 111.50  15.33  66.00   6

11 St. Andrew the Apostle           26670 Calc: 175.79  34.04  13.64 223.47
   590                                     Raw: 145.25  21.33   9.00   0

12 London Towne ES                  16567 Calc: 114.07  18.08  51.52 183.67
   661                                     Raw:  94.25  11.33  34.00   0

Top

Food Court Div IB

Pos Name & Location                Number        Long   Style  Spont Total/
                                                 Term                Pnlty

 1 Orange Hunt ES                   19673 Calc: 200.00  50.00  79.81 328.81
   389                                     Raw: 163.25  34.99  84.33   1

 2 Sangster ES                      29184 Calc: 178.25  35.25 100.00 311.50
   490                                     Raw: 145.50  24.67 105.67   2

 3 Hunters Woods ES Tm B            30754 Calc: 179.17  33.34  86.12 298.63
   467                                     Raw: 146.25  23.33  91.00   0

 4 Greenbriar West ES Tm A          10061 Calc: 183.15  47.16  65.92 296.23
   481                                     Raw: 149.50  33.00  69.66   0

 5 McNair ES Tm B                   39064 Calc: 161.41  43.34  69.72 274.47
   640                                     Raw: 131.75  30.33  73.67   0

 6 Oak Hill ES                      31486 Calc: 163.86  32.39  79.81 271.06
   431                                     Raw: 133.75  22.67  84.33   5

 7 Mullen ES                        37937 Calc: 155.28  33.34  78.23 261.85
   670                                     Raw: 126.75  23.33  82.67   5

 8 Bull Run ES Tm B                 30826 Calc: 133.84  28.58  89.90 252.32
   608                                     Raw: 109.25  20.00  95.00   0

 9 Forest Edge ES Tm B              32637 Calc: 136.29  36.67  83.59 246.55
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   628                                     Raw: 111.25  25.66  88.33  10

10 Fox Mill ES Tm B                 34496 Calc: 123.12  36.67  78.55 233.34
   533                                     Raw: 100.50  25.66  83.00   5

11 Fairhill ES                      34615 Calc: 130.47  40.95  62.14 223.56
   348                                     Raw: 106.50  28.66  65.66  10

11 Thurgood Marshall ES             38730 Calc: 138.74  34.30  50.47 223.51
   511                                     Raw: 113.25  24.00  53.33   0

12 Providence ES Tm B               39301 Calc: 121.90  26.21  68.45 215.56
   558                                     Raw:  99.50  18.34  72.33   1

13 Bull Run ES Tm C                 30827 Calc:  82.70  22.39  72.23 176.32
   532                                     Raw:  67.50  15.67  76.33   1

14 Montessori Holmes Run            39059 Calc:  75.65  28.11  52.05 145.81
   349                                     Raw:  61.75  19.67  55.00  10

Top

Food Court Div IIA

Pos Name & Location                Number        Long   Style  Spont Total/
                                                 Term                Pnlty

 1 Kilmer MS                        37402 Calc: 200.00  50.00  78.13 328.13
   454                                     Raw: 168.50  39.50  75.00   0

 2 Oakton ES Tm A                   29523 Calc: 181.60  38.92  97.92 318.44
   435                                     Raw: 153.00  30.75  94.00   0

 3 McNair ES Tm A                   36813 Calc: 164.09  46.20  91.67 301.96
   642                                     Raw: 138.25  36.50  88.00   0

 4 Westlawn ES                      36621 Calc: 160.24  38.92  97.92 297.08
   355                                     Raw: 135.00  30.75  94.00   0

 5 Rachel Carson MS Tm A            31523 Calc: 181.90  41.46  58.33 281.69
   473                                     Raw: 153.25  32.75  56.00   0

 6 Floris ES Tm A                   35369 Calc: 127.89  39.56 100.00 267.45
   406                                     Raw: 107.75  31.25  96.00   0

 7 Orange Hunt ES                   19673 Calc: 148.96  42.41  71.88 258.25
   531                                     Raw: 125.50  33.50  69.00   5

 8 Rocky Run MS                     15608 Calc: 124.04  37.34  75.00 236.38
   562                                     Raw: 104.50  29.50  72.00   0

 9 Montessori Holmes Run            39059 Calc: 147.48  35.44  50.00 222.92
   360                                     Raw: 124.25  28.00  48.00  10

10 Terra Centre ES Tm A             29043 Calc:  97.63  31.01  33.33 156.97
   486                                     Raw:  82.25  24.50  32.00   5

Top
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Food Court Div IIB

Pos Name & Location                Number        Long   Style  Spont Total/
                                                 Term                Pnlty

 1 Nysmith                          30470 Calc: 200.00  50.00 100.00 350.00
   604                                     Raw: 179.25  46.33 104.00   0

 2 Mosby Woods ES                   34282 Calc: 179.64  41.73  65.38 286.75
   571                                     Raw: 161.00  38.67  68.00   0

 3 Capital Baptist Home Tm B        35853 Calc: 187.45  49.64  47.12 284.21
   429                                     Raw: 168.00  46.00  49.00   0

 4 Rachel Carson MS Tm B            34464 Calc: 152.30  38.13  75.00 265.43
   427                                     Raw: 136.50  35.33  78.00   0

 5 St. Andrew the Apostle           26670 Calc: 175.73  33.80  53.85 263.38
   594                                     Raw: 157.50  31.32  56.00   0

 6 Terra Centre ES Tm B             38356 Calc: 162.06  27.70  69.23 257.99
   470                                     Raw: 145.25  25.67  72.00   1

 7 Pine Spring ES                   33080 Calc: 164.30  34.90  57.69 256.89
   501                                     Raw: 147.25  32.34  60.00   0

 8 McNair ES Tm B                   39064 Calc: 151.74  19.43  71.15 242.32
   655                                     Raw: 136.00  18.00  74.00   0

 9 White Oaks ES                    10060 Calc: 136.12  28.06  68.27 223.45
   602                                     Raw: 122.00  26.00  71.00   9

10 Manassas Park MS                 37954 Calc: 101.26  11.52  54.81 167.59
   588                                     Raw:  90.75  10.67  57.00   0

Top

Food Court Div III

Pos Name & Location                Number        Long   Style  Spont Total/
                                                 Term                Pnlty

 1 Herndon HS                       36944 Calc: 200.00  50.00 100.00 350.00
   403                                     Raw: 169.50  39.75 104.00   0

 2 Oakton HS                        32076 Calc: 188.50  50.00  95.19 333.69
   338                                     Raw: 159.75  39.75  99.00   0

 3 South Lakes HS Tm A              32307 Calc: 151.03  38.36  86.54 275.93
   495                                     Raw: 128.00  30.50  90.00   0
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